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CHEROKEE Leesburg $100,000.00 $350,000.00RESURFACING 9 STREETS WITHIN THE CITY OF LEESBURG (2.40 MILES) $450,000.00

 $450,000.00 Total Cost $350,000.00 RALG Total $100,000.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Cherokee County

CHILTON Jemison $352,617.00 $350,000.00FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION OF CR-44 FROM CR-51 TO CR-42 (1.432 MILES) $702,617.00

 $702,617.00 Total Cost $350,000.00 RALG Total $352,617.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Chilton County

CLARKE Grove Hill $0.00 $250,000.00RESURFACING CARTER DR FROM US-84 TO FOREST LANE, FOREST LANE FROM CARTER DR TO CHURCH ST, AND MARION ST FROM CARTER DR TO DEAD END (1.38 MILES) $250,000.00

 $250,000.00 Total Cost $250,000.00 RALG Total $0.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Clarke County

CLEBURNE $81,500.00 $331,500.00RESURFACING CR-66 FROM US-78 TO THE INTERSECTION OF CR-33 (4.91 MILES) $413,000.00

 $413,000.00 Total Cost $331,500.00 RALG Total $81,500.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Cleburne County

COOSA $471,436.70 $350,000.00FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION ON CR-63 FROM SR-9 TO SR-22 (4.52 MILES) $821,436.70

 $821,436.70 Total Cost $350,000.00 RALG Total $471,436.70 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Coosa County

CRENSHAW Brantley $154,952.50 $349,952.50RESURFACING NORTH SASSER STREET, WYATT STREET, EAST GROVE AVENUE, AND WEST GROVE AVENUE (1.56 MILES) $504,905.00

 $504,905.00 Total Cost $349,952.50 RALG Total $154,952.50 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Crenshaw County

CULLMAN $108,842.18 $350,000.00RESURFACING CR-1670 FROM DUCK RIVER TO SR-69 (3.1818 MILES) $458,842.18

CULLMAN Good Hope $108,154.00 $350,000.00RESURFACING LEONARD ROAD FROM CR-436 TO MIZE ROAD NORTH AND CR-469 FROM CR-436/469 TO CR-222 (2.313 MILES) $458,154.00

 $916,996.18 Total Cost $700,000.00 RALG Total $216,996.18 Local Total 2 Projects Totals for  Cullman County

ELMORE $240,907.75 $350,000.00RESURFACING JUG FACTORY ROAD FROM FIRETOWER ROAD TO SR-14 (4.5 MILES) $590,907.75

 $590,907.75 Total Cost $350,000.00 RALG Total $240,907.75 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Elmore County

ESCAMBIA Atmore $11,200.00 $250,000.00RESURFACING INDUSTRIAL DRIVE, MAPLE DRIVE, TRAMMEL STREET, FILMORE DRIVE, AND BECK STREET (0.94 MILES) $261,200.00

 $261,200.00 Total Cost $250,000.00 RALG Total $11,200.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Escambia County

FRANKLIN $0.00 $175,000.00REPAIR / REHABILITATE EXISTING CULVERT ON CR-75 OVER CEDAR CREEK (BIN 14930) $175,000.00

 $175,000.00 Total Cost $175,000.00 RALG Total $0.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Franklin County

GREENE Eutaw $196,873.00 $350,000.00RESURFACING WEST END AVENUE FROM CR-131 TO US-11 (1.374 MILES) $546,873.00

 $546,873.00 Total Cost $350,000.00 RALG Total $196,873.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Greene County

HENRY Abbeville $0.00 $248,530.00RESURFACING S TRAWICK STREET/ N DOSWELL STREET, ARMORY STREET, ABBEVILLE MEMORIAL CEMETERY ROAD, AND ABBEVILLE RECREATION COMPLEX ACCESS ROAD $248,530.00

 $248,530.00 Total Cost $248,530.00 RALG Total $0.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Henry County

JACKSON Langston $107,000.00 $350,000.00RESURFACING 9 STREETS WITHIN THE TOWN OF LANGSTON (7.0 MILES) $457,000.00

 $457,000.00 Total Cost $350,000.00 RALG Total $107,000.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Jackson County



April 09, 2024
Media Detail Report

RALG Project Cost By Awarded Year Page 2 of 2

 Awarded Year :  2024

County City Local Amt RALG Amt Total CostProject Description
JEFFERSON $110,000.00 $350,000.00RESURFACING 8 STREETS IN JEFFERSON COUNTY (1.78 MILES) $460,000.00

 $460,000.00 Total Cost $350,000.00 RALG Total $110,000.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Jefferson County

LAUDERDALE Lexington $0.00 $224,725.24RESURFACING STEVENS AVENUE FROM CHAD AVENUE TO SR-101, CHAD AVENUE FROM CR-71 TO DEAD END, AND TAYLOR KIZER STREET FROM SR-64 TO SR-101 (1.05 MILES) $224,725.24

 $224,725.24 Total Cost $224,725.24 RALG Total $0.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Lauderdale County

LOWNDES Hayneville $0.00 $250,000.00RESURFACING RACE TRACK LANE, BRAXTON DRIVE, WOODLAND DRIVE, AND OLD LETOHATCHEE ROAD (1.8 MILES) $250,000.00

 $250,000.00 Total Cost $250,000.00 RALG Total $0.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Lowndes County

MADISON Owens Cross Roads $0.00 $188,270.00RESURFACING OWEN ROAD FROM BROCKWAY ROAD TO US-431 (0.227 MILES) $188,270.00

 $188,270.00 Total Cost $188,270.00 RALG Total $0.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Madison County

MARENGO Demopolis $7,200.00 $257,200.00RESURFACING SPORTS-PLEX ROAD FROM US-43 TO DIAMOND LOOP/FIELDS OF DREAMS DR (1.0 MILES) $264,400.00

 $264,400.00 Total Cost $257,200.00 RALG Total $7,200.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Marengo County

MOBILE $335,178.00 $350,000.00SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS (LANE WIDTH REDUCTION, STRIPING, AND RPMS) ON CELESTE ROAD AND SCHILLINGER ROAD (5.6 MILES) $685,178.00

 $685,178.00 Total Cost $350,000.00 RALG Total $335,178.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Mobile County

MONTGOMERY Montgomery $0.00 $250,000.00STREET PARKING AND SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS ON COLUMBUS STREET AND LAWRENCE STREET (0.56 MILES) $250,000.00

 $250,000.00 Total Cost $250,000.00 RALG Total $0.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Montgomery County

PERRY Marion $225,187.50 $350,000.00RESURFACING PICKENS STREET, WEST LAFAYETTE STREET, MAGNOLIA STREET, CLEMENTS STREET AND EAST CORNELIA STREET (1.96 MILES) $575,187.50

 $575,187.50 Total Cost $350,000.00 RALG Total $225,187.50 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Perry County

PICKENS Aliceville $236,275.00 $350,000.00RESURFACE/ CONCRETE REMOVAL ON BROAD STREET FROM SR-17 TO 2ND AVENUE NW (0.06 MILES) $586,275.00

 $586,275.00 Total Cost $350,000.00 RALG Total $236,275.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Pickens County

RUSSELL Phenix City $161,850.00 $350,000.00RESURFACING FONTAINE ROAD FROM 6TH PLACE SOUTH TO BRICKYARD ROAD $511,850.00

 $511,850.00 Total Cost $350,000.00 RALG Total $161,850.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Russell County

TALLAPOOSA $25,000.00 $225,000.00BRIDGE PAINTING ON AGRICOLA ROAD AT BIN 006066 OVER SANDY CREEK $250,000.00

 $250,000.00 Total Cost $225,000.00 RALG Total $25,000.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Tallapoosa County

TUSCALOOSA $295,435.75 $166,285.00RESURFACING WHITE ROAD FROM DAIMLER BENZ BOULEVARD TO THE END OF PAVING (1.337 MILES) $461,720.75

 $461,720.75 Total Cost $166,285.00 RALG Total $295,435.75 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Tuscaloosa County

WILCOX Pine Apple $40,695.00 $250,695.00RESURFACING BANANA STREET, ADAMS DRIVE, OAK STREET, WRIGHT STREET AND GARRETT DRIVE (1.16 MILES) $291,390.00

 $291,390.00 Total Cost $250,695.00 RALG Total $40,695.00 Local Total 1 Projects Totals for  Wilcox County

 $11,337,462.12 Total Cost $7,967,157.74 RALG Total $3,370,304.38 Local Total 27 Projects Totals For Awarded Year :   2024

$7,967,157.74RALG Total$3,370,304.38Local Total27 Projects Total Cost $11,337,462.12Totals for This RALG Report


